storage & accessories

WWGU
Closed Cubby

ﬁvg)‘& /K Depth

The Closed Cubby provides lockable storage for personal belongings.

WHAT’S INCLUDED
1 cubby case with door, lock and keys, levelers, casters, legs and plinth skirt (as
specified), cushion (if specified), suspended brackets.

NOTES

Orientation is determined by the location of the hinges.

The Closed Cubby is always Keyed Random.

Freestanding Cubby is not available in 12" width.

The Suspended style can be mounted onto a return frame longer than 18".

Ensure product is leveled. If front/door alignment is needed, it can be done by either
releasing the front mounting screws, adjusting the front/door and tightening the
screws, or by using hinge adjustments to ensure an equal gap.

Levelers Legs
Plinth Skirt Suspended
PRODUCT OPTIONS
Style Depth Width Orientation Bottom Modifier Style Case Finish
C Freestanding, with 16, 18 12,15 L Left N Not Applicable Foundation
Cushion R Right V Levelers Mica
F Ers:}slti(a)r[lldmg, without C Casters Accent
S Suspended L Legs
P Plinth Skirt
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
WWGU C 16 15 L C 74
PRODUCT OPTIONS CONTINUED
Secondary Color Front Finish Handle Finish Bottof:l? M}(:diﬁer Key Option Seat Cushion Finish
inis.
Foundation CC Match Case C All Match Case C Match Case R Keyed Random Fabric
Mica SS Match Secondary | S Match Secondary S Match Secondary Leather
Color Color Color
Accent
Source Laminate E Exterior Match N Not Applicable
I J Case, Interior Match
Flintwoo Secondary Color
I Interior Match Case,
Exterior Match
Secondary Color
SAMPLE ORDER CODE
74 74 C N R F510
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See pricing on following page.



PRICING

WWGU
Closed Cubby (Continued)

CLOSED CUBBY ON LEVELERS

Foundation Case, Foundation Case, Foundation Case, Mica/Accent Case, Mica/Accent Case, Mica/Accent Case,
Metal Front Source Laminate Front Flintwood Front Metal Front Source Laminate Front Flintwood Front
782 937 1246 805 961 1269
CLOSED CUBBY ON LEGS / PLINTH SKIRT
1014 1169 1477 1045 1200 1509
CLOSED CUBBY ON CASTERS
1068 1223 1531 1100 1256 1565
SUSPENDED CLOSED CUBBY
936 1061 1325 965 1090 1354

If Seat Cushion is specified, add:

Grade 1
COM / Grade 2
COL/ Grade 3

Grade 4

Grade 5

Grade 6

Grade 7

Grade 8

Grade 9

Grade 10

Leather LA
Leather LB
Leather LC
Leather LD

457
520
544
578
590
608
639
672
702
736
920
986
1189
1253
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